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Women / H / 12-13
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deanna West337
WOGA

4.9005.0004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.6008.2508.000

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.900 12.850 13.20013.600 52.550
Place: 6 1 2 3 1 

1 

Emily Lee344
West Valley

4.6005.4003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.1507.4008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.200 12.95013.550 51.050
Place: 1T 9T 3T 7T 2 

2 

Tienna Nguyen342
Zenith Elite

4.9005.1004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.4506.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 10.700 13.65013.550 51.000
Place: 4 15T 3T 1 3 

3 

Eliza Greco321
Georgia Elite

4.4004.7004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.3007.5008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.600 12.80013.000 50.750
Place: 1T 7 7T 9T 4T

4T

Mikayla Hotaling318
American Twisters

4.4004.8004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.5008.1508.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.400 12.550 12.50013.300 50.750
Place: 16T 2 6 13 4T

4T

Anna McGee322
Georgia Elite

4.7005.2004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.3507.5008.500

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.100 12.40013.550 50.550
Place: 12* 3T 3T 14T 6 

6 

Madelynn LaCoe324
Girls CO-OP

4.8004.9004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.8506.9008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.400 12.30012.750 49.500
Place: 5 8 9 16 7 

7 

Brooke Butler317
American Twisters

4.7005.1003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6005.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 9.800 12.95013.700 49.250
Place: 8* 17 1 7T 8T

8T

Meleah Bell323
Girls CO-OP

4.6005.0004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.6506.4508.500

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.050 13.15012.550 49.250
Place: 12* 11T 11T 4 8T

8T

Lilly Hudson332
VEGA

3.9004.6004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.0507.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.200 12.55012.650 49.200
Place: 8* 9T 10 11T 10 

10 
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Kristen Quick335
Wallers Gym Jam

4.7004.9003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.6008.5008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.100 13.10011.500 49.100
Place: 16* 3T 18 5T 11 

11 

Amoree Lockhart320
Empire

4.8004.6004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.9506.7007.950

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.800 12.40012.550 48.100
Place: 20 14 11T 14T 12 

12 

Katelyn Searle330
Paramount Elite

4.5004.6003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4005.5008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 8.800 13.10013.000 48.050
Place: 3 21 7T 5T 13 

13 

Courtney Tsunoda319
Azarian

4.6005.0004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.2507.4508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.050 11.80011.250 47.950
Place: 7 5 21T 19 14 

14 

Hollyn Patrick341
Xtreme Altitude

4.6004.3003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.7007.8508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.650 11.65012.000 47.600
Place: 21* 6 15T 20 15 

15 

Tara Walsh328
Oakland MI

4.6005.1004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.3506.6508.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.850 12.55011.450 47.350
Place: 12* 13 19 11T 16 

16 

Teagan Torgerud333
VEGA

4.5004.7003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.6505.3508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 8.950 13.40012.350 47.250
Place: 10* 19T 13T 2 17 

17 

Autumn Lull340
Xtreme Altitude

4.1004.8004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0006.4008.550

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.700 12.05011.700 47.000
Place: 10* 15T 17 17 18 

18 

Lexis Peterson345
USA Gym World

4.8004.3004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.1006.3508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.050 12.00011.400 46.950
Place: 12* 11T 20 18 19 

19 

Isabella Martin329
Paramount Elite

4.5004.7003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.5505.8008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 9.400 12.80011.250 45.850
Place: 16* 18 21T 9T 20 

20 
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Isabella Lahmidi334
Wallers Gym Jam

3.3003.8003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.2005.4508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 8.950 10.50012.000 43.850
Place: 16T 19T 15T 23 21 

21 

Morgan Perumal343
Zenith Elite

3.8004.4000.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.9500.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 0.000 11.50012.350 36.150
Place: 21* 22* 13T 21 22 

22 

Rylie Molina325
Gym Etc - LA

2.7004.0000.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.1500.0007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 0.000 9.50011.150 32.300
Place: 24 22* 23 25 23 

23 

Hannah Barry326
Gym Express Too

3.2003.8000.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5005.5000.0007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 0.000 9.7009.300 30.800
Place: 23 22* 24 24 24 

24 

Arden Elterich338
Xtreme Altitude

3.600__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 7.850__._____._____.___

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 11.4500.000 11.450
Place: 25* 22* 25* 22 25 

25 

Daniela Bommarito316
American Twisters

0.000__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 0.000__._____._____.___

ND: __._____.___0.000__.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 25* 22* 25* 26 26 

26 
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